Staveyor	Chan Bun Sin of	(11	Date/Time: 4-11.19	11-04a m
Fstimated Co.	t Properties and the second	Bill to:		
To Inspect Ve	14 - 44 -	V/MV/CS	Insured: PC21284	
	n/s (onruct 3		Tel: 98509666	
Policy No:	DUBISN 174557903	3 Claim No: S	NM1902516000V	
Sum Insured:		Excess:		
Make of Veh.			D.O.A. 1.11.2019	
CA / REV	REP. / REV 24 HRS	20	H.O.D. Endorsement:	
Date/Time:	1.11.19 11.17a.m Person C	ontacted: Winne	Vehicle IN LOUT	
Date/Time	Action/Instruction ()	Estimate		
	KET 6016-X			
	PC 21284 - CC6/CT11	9017441/ Ata3	DCA - 0/1/0/2019	
	PC 21284 - CC61 (11)	9017441/ Ata3	DCA - 0//0/2019	
	PC 21284 - CC61 (11)	9017441/ Ata3	DCA - 6/1/0/2019	

ANSIGNMENT Van No: KET 6876 Yr Regn: 7/0/9 Type: M.Car In Cyyla Bus Van Lorry Taxi Prime Mover Truck Trailar or Move: Sol Service Service Service Type: M.Car In Cyyla Bus Van Lorry Taxi Prime Mover Truck Trailar or Move: Which was a with the first Sol Service Truck Trailar or Move: Which was a with the first Sol Service Truck Trailar or Move: Which Sp. Reading S297 Tradic insured Std Ni Na Sp. Reading S297 Tradic insured Std Ni Na Sp. Reading S297 Tradic insured Std Ni Na Sp. Reading S297 Tradic Insured Std Ni Na Sp. Reading S297 Tradic Insured Std Ni Na Sp. Reading S297 Tradic Insured Std Ni Na Standard Std Sol Service Std Std Std Std Service Std Service Std Std Std Std Std Service Std Std Std Std Std Service Std	Birmin Store REF: CTI	
Ven No: KET 6876 Yr Regn: 7 0 199 Foliance Cost: Type: M.Car I (Cypte I Bus I Ven I Lorry) Tax I Prime Mover I Type: M.Car I (Cypte I Bus I Ven I Lorry) Tax I Prime Mover I Type: M.Car I (Cypte I Bus I Ven I Lorry) Tax I Prime Mover I Type: M.Car I (Cypte I Bus I Ven I Lorry) Tax I Prime Mover I Type: M.Car I (Cypte I Bus I Ven I Lorry) Tax I Prime Mover I Type: M.Car I (Cypte I Bus I Ven I Lorry) Tax I Prime Mover I Type: M.Car I (Cypte I Bus I Ven I Lorry) Tax I Prime Mover I Type: M.Car I (Cypte I Bus I Ven I Lorry) Tax I Prime Mover I Type: M.Car I (Cypte I Bus I Ven I Lorry) Tax I Prime Mover I Type: M.Car I (Cypte I Bus I Ven I Lorry) Tax I Prime Mover I Type: M.Car I (Cypte I Bus I Ven I Lorry) Tax I Prime Mover I Type: M.Car I (Cypte I Bus I Ven I Lorry) Tax I Prime Mover I Type: M.Car I (Cypte I Bus I Ven I Lorry) Tax I Prime Mover I Type: M.Car I (Cypte I Bus I Ven I Lorry) Tax I Prime Mover I Type: M.Car I (Cypte I Bus I Ven I Lorry) Tax I Prime Mover I Type: M.Car I (Cypte I Bus I Ven I Lorry) Tax I Prime Mover I Type: M.Car I (Cypte I Bus I Ven I Lorry) Tax I Prime Mover I Type: M.Car I (Cypte I Bus I Ven I Lorry) Tax I Prime Mover I Track I Tax I Prime Mover I Track I Tax I M.Car I On I NI I NI I NI I M.Car I M.Car I NI I NI I		SIGNMENT .
Type: M.Car II Cytle I Bus I Van I Lorry I Text I Prime Mover I Truck I Trailar or Truck I Trailar or Workshop m/s For Inspect Vehicle No: Workshop m/s Solow Mork of Market Vehicle No: Colow (Met Work of Insured Stall NI IN		
Truck I Trailer or Make: Bettin RFS ISO1 SE c.c. ISO Colour Workshop mis Singured Vehicle No: Make: Bettin RFS ISO1 SE c.c. ISO Colour Workshop mis Sp. Reading S197 Tradic: Insured Islat IN		
To inspect vehicle No: If Workshop m/s		
AC: Insured Red In		0 11: 000 1001
Sp. Reading \$197 Tredio: Insured I Std I NI I NA Engino: Cition Sp. Reading \$197 Tredio: Insured I Std I NI I NA Engino: Cition Sp. Reading \$197 Tredio: Insured I Std I NI I NA Engino: Cition Sp. Reading \$197 Tredio: Insured I Std I NI I NA Engino: Cition Sp. Reading \$197 Tredio: Insured I Std I NI I NA Engino: Cition Sp. Reading Insured I Std I NI I NA Engino: Cition Sp. Reading Insured I Std I NI I NA Engino: Consistent or Brake: Insured I Leaked I Burnt or Modil: NII I SRIP I STO AIR In or Tyre Size: F: 70/90-17 Read: Not Market Variation of Insured I I Std I NI I SRIP I STO AIR In or Tyre Size: F: 70/90-17 Read: The Veh had committed Its Insured I Std I NI I SRIP I STO AIR In or Tyre Size: F: 70/90-17 Read: The Veh had committed I Std I NI I SRIP I STO AIR In or Tyre Size: F: 70/90-17 Read: The Veh Had committed I Std I NI I SRIP I STO AIR In or Tyre Size: F: 70/90-17 Read: The Veh Had committed I Std I NI I SRIP I STD AIR In or Tyre Size: F: 70/90-17 Read: The Veh Had committed I Std I NI I SRIP I STD AIR In or Tyre Size: F: 70/90-17 Read: The Veh Had committed I Std I NI I SRIP I STD AIR In or Tyre Size: F: 70/90-17 Read: The Veh Had committed I Std I NI I SRIP I STD AIR In or Tyre Size: F: 70/90-17 Read: The Veh Had committed I Std I NI I SRIP I STD AIR In or Tyre Size: F: 70/90-17 Read: The Veh Had committed I Std I NI I SRIP I STD AIR In or Tyre Size: F: 70/90-17 Read: The Veh Had committed I Std I NI I SRIP I STD AIR In or Tyre Size: F: 70/90-17 Read: The Veh Had committed I Std I Std I NI I SRIP I STD AIR In or Tyre Size: F: 70/90-17 Read: The Veh Had committed I Std I NI I SRIP I STD AIR In or Tyre Size: F: 70/90-17 Read: The Veh Had committed I Std		
EngNo. 2 BNL 2695 KBA 66588 CiNo. 2 BNL 2695 KBA 66588		2 2007
Cino: 2 GML 26905 KDA 66588 Claims No. Italians No. Ita	8 = = =	The second of th
Gen. Cond: @pod Fair Poor Burnt Steering: Indight Jammed Leaked Burnt or Steering: Indight Jammed Leaked Burnt or Greke: Indight Jammed Leaked Burnt or Greke: Indight Jammed Leaked Burnt or Greke: Indight Jammed Leaked Burnt or Modi: NII Skill Stop Jammed Leaked Burnt or Modi: NII Skill Ison Jammed Leaked Burnt or Modi: NII Skill Stop Jammed Leaked Burnt or Modi: NII Skill Ison Jammed Leaked Burnt or Modi: NII Jammed Leaked Burnt or Modi: NII Jammed Leaked Jammed Leaked Jammed Leaked Jammed Leaked Jammed	nsured.	Eng/No:
Steering: Indirder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or Brake: Indiego / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or Modi: NII / Skilin / STD A/Rim or Tyre Size: F: 70 / 90 - 17 Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of Inspection. Sal or Markel Value: DAC Accident Rport: Consistent?: Yes or No DAS / PR Seen: Consistent?: Yes or No DAS / PR Seen: Consistent?: Yes or No DAS / PR Seen: A yay Res.: Yes or No DAS / PR Seen: One Consistent?: Yes or No DAS / REP. / 24 HRS TA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS Weblick: IN/OUT The UIC / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision RECEIVED 1 3 NOV 2019 RECEIVED 1 3 NOV 2019 RECEIVED 1 3 NOV 2019 Add Fee: Site insp (\$) Servey Fee: The proposal of the pr	'olicy No.	
Cilent's Record Anke of Veh: Condition Cipolicy Ci	Claims No.	- *
Modi: NII SRIM STO AIRIM or Tyre Size: F: 70 90 - 17 Remark: The veh had continenced its repair at the time of inspection. Remark: The veh had continenced its repair at the time of inspection. Remark: The veh had continenced its repair at the time of inspection. Remark: The veh had continenced its repair at the time of inspection. Remark: The veh had continenced its repair at the time of inspection. Remark: The veh had continenced its repair at the time of inspection. Remark: The veh had continenced its repair at the time of inspection. Remark: The veh had continenced its repair at the time of inspection. Remark: The veh had continenced its repair at the time of inspection. Remark: The veh had continenced its repair at the time of inspection. Remark: The veh had continenced its repair at the time of inspection. Remark: The veh had continenced its repair at the time of inspection. Remark: The veh had continenced its repair at the time of inspection. Remark: The veh had continenced its repair at the time of inspection. Remark: The veh had continenced its repair at the time of inspection. Remark: The veh had continenced its repair at the time of inspection. Remark: The veh had continenced its repair at the time of inspection. Remark: The veh had continenced its repair at the time of inspection. Remark: The veh had continenced its repair at the time of inspection. Remark: The veh had continenced its repair at the time of inspection. Remark: The veh had continence its repair at the time of inspection. Remark: The veh had continence its repair at the time of inspection. Remark: The veh had continence its repair at the time of inspection. Remark: The veh had continence its repair at the time of inspection. Remark: The veh had continence its repair at the time of inspection. Remark: The veh had continence its repair at the time of inspection. Remark: The veh had continence its repair at the time of inspection. Remark: The veh had continence its repair at the time of inspection. Remark	Sum Insured: Excess:	Steering: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
Tyre Size: F: 70/90-17	(Client's Record)	Brake: Indider / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
Policy Condition Remark: The veh had contimenced its repair at the time of inspection. Policy Condition Policy Conditio	Make of Veh:	Modl: NII / S(Righ / STD A/Rim or
Remark: The veh had continenced its repair at the time of inspection. Secondary Property Pro	x x	
repair at the time of inspection. Consistent? : Yes or No Rear Real Rear Re	(Policy Condition)	R: 120/70-17
Stal or Market Value: Consistent? : Yes or No Ribal Smm Ribal	The state of the s	
Date Accident Rport: Consistent? : Yes or No III A / PR Seen: Consistent? : Yes or No St. Repairs: Adays Res.: Yes or No A / REV / REP. / 24 HRS ale: Person Contacted: Vehicle: IN / OUT Date / Time Action / Instruction III / PR Pass to? III / PR Pass to? RECEIVED 1 3 NOV 2019 The Uic / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision RECEIVED 1 3 NOV 2019 RECEIVED 1 3 NOV 2019 Add Fee: Stite Insp (\$) Establish Structure (\$) Pass	repair at the time of inspection.	TOYOTYOKO or Vee Rubber .
Library Consistent? Yes or No Library Survey held at Connect	al. or Market Value;	Eroni Rear
st. Repairs: 3 days Res.: Yes or No Jum Sum: % 3 Val.: Yes or No A / REV / REP. / 24 HRS Ale: Person Contacted: Vehiclo: IN / OUT The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision Date / Time Action / Instruction	DAC Accident Rport: Consistent? : Yes or No	R/Bal. S mm R/Bal. mm
Survey held at Connect 3 Dos. of Damages (Frt) Rear 1 (019) 1 N/S 1 U/C 1 Rooftop or The U/C 1 Chassis frame 1 Body Structure affected due to collision The U/C 1 Chassis frame 1 Body Structure affected due to collision The U/C 1 Chassis frame 1 Body Structure affected due to collision (13) [1] [1] [1] [1] [1] [1] [1] [1] [1] [1]	SIA / PR Seen; Consistent? : Yes or No	L/Bal. mm L/Bal. mm
Des. of Damages (Fit) Rear 1 (ots) 1 N/S 1 U/C / Rooftop or The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision Date / Time Action / Instruction Action / Instruction Action / Instruction RECEIVED 1 3 NOV 2019 RECEIVED 1 3 NOV 2019 Survey Fee: Townsort Survey Fee: Townsort Survey Fee: Townsort Add Fee: Site Insp (\$) See, S.	st. Repairs: 3 days Res.: Yes or No	D.O.A. 1/11/19 D.O.I. 4/11/19
Vehicle: IN / OUT The UIC / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision Date / Time Action / Instruction M/V - RM 7500 IS IMP Finglise Confer String Today Cled String Cled String Today Cled String Cled Stri	um Sum: % 3 Val.: Yes or No	Survey held at Connect 3
Vehicle: IN/OUT The UIC / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision Date / Time Action / Instruction ACTION TOO July Finglist Confie of 1990 Tools (Went) Cled & (3756,40 , 6(1/2)) RECEIVED 1 3 NOV 2019 Resurvey No. of Trip: 2 Survey Fee: 1700	CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS	Des. of Damages (Frt) Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or
RECEIVED 1 3 NOV 2019 Survey Fee: Steeling Steel	Vehicle: IN / OU	
RECEIVED 1 3 NOV 2019 Survey Fee: Surve		The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision
RECEIVED 1 3 NOV 2019 Survey Fee: Surve	The same and the same same and a same and the same and th	
Days Of Repair: Min Proll. Report Days Of Repair: 3	and the second of the second o	(want) cled & (756,40, 61%)
Days Of Repair: Min Proll. Report Days Of Repair: 3		
Days Of Repair: Mu		and a second
Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee: Transportation: Add Fee: Site Insp (\$)s-Rssi Interview (\$) Piculae Transportation: Interview (\$) Piculae Tech Invs (\$) Others The Return to? Weekend (\$)		RECEIVED 1 3 NOV 2010
Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee: Transportation: Add Fee: Site Insp (\$)s-Rssi Interview (\$) Piculae Transportation: Interview (\$) Piculae Tech Invs (\$) Others The Return to? Weekend (\$)		, and the state of
Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee: Transportation: Add Fee: Site Insp (\$)s-Rssi Interview (\$) Piculae Transportation: Interview (\$) Piculae Tech Invs (\$) Others The Return to? Weekend (\$)		
Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee: Transportation: Add Fee: Site Insp (\$)s-Rssi Interview (\$) Piculae Transportation: Interview (\$) Piculae Tech Invs (\$) Others The Return to? Weekend (\$)	staffine file Dischal	
Add Fee: Site Insp (\$)_s-Rs_si Interview (\$) Phobe Seport Format : Tech Invs (\$) Chors ump Sum / I.B.f. (\$ [0.0]) : Weekend (\$)	at 1 a Caracian Report	
Add Fee: Site Insp (\$) s-Rs si : Interview (\$) Probe Report Format : Tech Invs (\$) Others ump Sum / I.B.K. (\$ (00) : Weekend (\$)	Date/Time, File Return to?	Vol. 10 Community of the Community of th
eport Format : Tech Invs-(\$) Cithors ump Sum / I.B.f. (\$ (00) : Weekeind (\$)	Add Fe	
ump Sum / 1.B.t. (\$ [(00) : Weekeind: (\$)	. z A.	:Interview (\$.) Probe
	Réport Format : MER-19	Tech Invs (\$) Othors
	ump Sum / 1.B.t. (\$ (000)	:Weekend (\$)
		TOTAL 200

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(New Assignment)

Case Notified Est St		Est Submitted	ibmitted Adj Assigned Adj		Adj Submitted	Ins Auth'ed	Status	
Main	(Not Notified)		04 Nov 2019 15:39 Assign				New Assignment Cancel Can	
	Main	R	eference	CI	aim Details	Docum	ents	Show All
CLAIM S	UBFOLDER DE	TAILS				[Cr	eated by ins	urer]
Insured:								
Main Claim	170120		LONGLIM PTE LTD, Co. Reg. No.: 201109995N KET6876 Date of Loss:		100	01/11/2019 07:00 - :59		
Claim Type	Vehicle Reg. No.:		TP		Date of Loss: Policy/Cover Note No.:		01/11/2019 07:0059	
	g. No. (Insured		PC2128Y		Policy No. (Claimant):		DMB1SN1745521903	
veilicle Ke	g. No. (Insured	,. PC21.	1201		Excess:		S\$0.00	
Repairer:		Conne	ct3 (woodlands)	(HQ) 566 Woodlands Road, 728697 Woodlands - Tel:				
Handling I	nsurer:	China Sen]	Taiping Insurance	ce (Singapo	e) Pte. Ltd. (HQ) - To	el: 6389 6111	[Handled by C	hong Boon
Claimant's	Insurer:	China	Taiping Insurance	ce (Singapor	e) Pte. Ltd. (HQ) - To	el: 6389 6111		
Adjuster:		LKK A	uto Consultants I	Pte Ltd (HQ)	- Tel: 6256-3561 [Final Rpt due	13/11/2019	9]
ASSOCIA	TED MAIL RE	CEIVED				View A	ui Comp	ose Case Mail
There are	no mail for this	case.						
		STORAGE CONTRACTOR						
8								
ALL ACC	OCIATED TAS	KS			View All Searc	th Tasks Cr	eate New Task	Complete

Summer Lee (LKK Auto)

From:

Chong Boon Sen <boonsen.chong@sg.cntaiping.com>

Sent:

Monday, 4 November, 2019 11:04 AM

To:

Winnie Chai

Cc:

Jeffrey Tay; assignments

Subject:

RE: OUR REF: SNM19D205160-PC2128Y-CBS- Request for pre repair inspection for

accident involving KET6876 & PC2128Y (yr insured) on 01/11/19

WITHOUT PREJUDICE

Dear Sir

We will be assigning M/s LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS to survey your client's vehicle.

Aside to LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS,

Please proceed to survey the third party vehicle on WP basis.

Thank you.

Chong Boon Sen

Claims Executive Department

China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

3 Anson Road #16-00 Springleaf Tower Singapore 079909

DID: (65) 63896171 | M: (65) XXXX XXXX | F: (65) 6222 1033

W: www.sg.cntaiping.com | FB: www.facebook.com/chinataipingsg/ | WeChat: 太平狮城 Taiping SG 3 Anson

Road #16-00 Springleaf Tower Singapore 079909

DID: (65) 63896171 | M: (65) XXXX XXXX | F: (65) 6222 1033

From: Winnie Chai [mailto:connect3winnie@gmail.com]

Sent: Monday, November 4, 2019 11:00 AM

To: Claims Dept of CTI <claimsdept@sg.cntaiping.com>

Cc: Chong Boon Sen <booksen.chong@sg.cntaiping.com>; Jeffrey Tay <Jeffrey.Tay@sg.cntaiping.com>

Subject: Re: OUR REF: SNM19D205160-PC2128Y-CBS- Request for pre repair inspection for accident involving

KET6876 & PC2128Y (yr insured) on 01/11/19

Hi Boon Sen

Pls kindly assign yr surveyor down for the PRI as tdy is the last day for PRI.

Thanks

On Fri, Nov 1, 2019 at 5:14 PM Claims Dept of CTI < claimsdept@sg.cntaiping.com > wrote:

Dear Boon Sen,

Please conduct PRS for KET6876.

,
Noțe : officer in charge – Boon Sen 63896171.
Regards,
Claims Department
China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.
3 Anson Road #15-00 Springleaf Tower Singapore 079909
T: (65) 63896116 F: (65) 62247175
W: www.sg.cntaiping.com FB: www.facebook.com/chinataipingsg/ WeChat: 太平狮城 Taiping SG
Disclaimer: This e-mail and any files transmitted with it is intended only for the named recipients and may contain confidential information. Any unauthorized disclosure, use or dissemination of this message, either in whole or partial, is prohibited. If you are not the intended recipient, please notify the sender immediately. Please delete the e-mail and any copies of it thereafter.
From: Winnie Chai [mailto:connect3winnie@gmail.com] Sent: Friday, 1 November, 2019 2:52 PM To: Claims Dept of CTI <claimsdept@sg.cntaiping.com> Cc: connect3lau@gmail.com Subject: Request for pre repair inspection for accident involving KET6876 & PC2128Y (yr insured) on 01/11/19</claimsdept@sg.cntaiping.com>
Afternoon
We attached the police report for yr ref.
Pls kindly assign yr surveyor down for survey.
Survey location : 566 Woodlands Rd (Mandai Estate) S728697

Winnie Chai	
Connect3	
HP:9850-9666	
 Winnie Chai Connect3	
HP:9850-9666	
This amail has been	n scanned by the Symantec Email Security.cloud service.

Steve Chen (LKK Auto)

From: Sent: To:	Winnie Chai <connect3winnie@gmail.com> Wednesday, November 13, 2019 9:20 AM Steve Chen (LKK Auto)</connect3winnie@gmail.com>
Subject:	Re: Reminder - Finalization for KET6876
Yes, please proceed.	
On Tue, Nov 12, 2019	at 7:18 PM Steve Chen (LKK Auto) < SteveChen@lkkauto.com > wrote:
Dear Winnie,	
Kindly refer our finalize	\$1100 (L/S, before GST). 3 repair days.
Kindly confirm.	
Thanks	
Best Regards,	
Steve Chen Assistant Aut	omotive Assessor
LKK Auto Consultants	
LKK Auto Consultants	
Phone: 6256 2561 Email:	StavoChon Ollulanta com L form COEC 4745
	SteveChen@lkkauto.com fax: 6256-4315
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial	Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 S(408933)

Name Bolt of the Physician Danger NO 434 CONONG \$1 AO ANG NORTH LABOR WHAT ALL CHANDICASE NAPAN おびのアストライーなんとは

ALCH CHEDIT SENVICE SHE BETHIAD THE PARTY SANGED

PEMILIKAN KENDEHAAN TIPIS

Pendaftaran Nama Pentultya Serutafter Alemyt No

sen a Sadan Tahun Dibust No Chasta No Engin Boatson Waters Wolle-Reupsystem Englin Keles Kegunsen Bahan Bakar Startus Anni

Systat Pendaftaran Tarith Pends faran 题 D. M.B. G. 4/87以

Syarat Pandafteran

XI TOJJOY

NO 404 LONGRAG 2 LADANG HORTH LABIG KALAIVAANAN A.L. CHANDRA SEKAR MASSOO LABIS JOHOR 950115018459 KET6876

ZBNL26005KEA66588 / 5J15TWJ-2A95014581 BENELLI / RFS1501 SE (BJ150-108)

PERASANGAN TEMPATAN PETROL

WOTOSIKAL / 2019 MOTOSIKAL

07/10/2019

Warnet Pendafteren I



JPJ CODE NO.5 Motor Cover Note No : H2458479 Accounts Code : V0015172

THE PACIFIC INSURANCE BERHAD

(Campain Ma. 2160-K)

NOTA PERLINDUNGAN MOTOR / MOTOR COVER NOTE

CASH BEFORE COVER REGULATION - Section 32 (Vol. the France) Services Act 2011

Toda profit designation and above that a submittage premium they are manifely programmed to the profit of the manifely programmed and programmed as an expensive the profit of the profit of

Alamat No 401 LORONG 2 LADANG NORTH LABIS Advance 85300 LABIS JOHOR Jumiah Dinautens RM 7500.00 REGistration No. KET6676 Sum Insured RM 100.00 No Kaid Pendaftaran REGistration Card No. KET6070 YEARS IN TOUR REGISTRATION OF THE PROPERTY	
Atamati No 404 LORONG 2 LADANG NORTH LABIS Adamati Asserts 85300 LABIS JOHOR Jumlah Dinautins RM 7500,00 No Pendaftaran Registration No. No Kad Pendaftaran KLTQJJOV Except RM 100,00 Kepada Pendaftaran RM 100,00	-2015
Activities 85300 LABIS JOHOR No Pendaftaran Registration No. No Kad Pendaftaran Registration No. No Kad Pendaftaran Registration Card No. KET6676 Sum Insured Registration Card No. KET6676 Sum Insured Registration Registration Registration Registration Card No. No Enjin Butatrian Butatrian Butatrian Registration Registratio	EVICE (M)
Registration No. No Kad Pendaffaran Registration Card No. XLTQUJOY Excess Registration Card No. XLTQUJOY RM 100.00	
Registration Card No. Excess Registration Card No. Enjill But 57MJ-3A95014	
Kepasai Padul Tan ISB DC No Enjin BJ157MJ-3A95014	
	581
Buntan & Model BENELLI RES150/ SE BJ150- No. Casis ZBNL26005KBA66 Make & Model 10B) Charasa No.	588 888
Fahuri Dibuat Fear of Make 2019 Ruang duduk Seating Capacity 2	
Set is Kenderaan MOTOR CYCLE Kegunaan Kenderaan MOTOR CYCLES Use of Vehicle MOTOR CYCLES	-PRIVATE
erindungar Tambahan ALL RIDERS	
tema Pemandu Ismed Drivers (ather than NR. Issued)	
ukā dan Perintidmetan / 23.52 NCD 0.00 %	

POLISI INI TIDAK MELINDUNGI UNTUK KEGUNAAN SEWA ATAU GANJARAN THIS POLICY DOES NOT COVER USE FOR HIRE OR REWARD Solv Mural dengan reliable to the Part Note Performance with the Personal P

The Pacific Insurance Berhad (Fig. and Eswarge, Laurenball secretary gauge remarks)

NEW INSURANCE No.Pembuhanuan Samburgan Pemindaan Pulip / Renewal Extension Transfer of Policy No. -Login IO: v0015172

Manager / Authorised Agent



Police Station Of Origin: Bishan N.P.C 20 Bishan Street 23 SINGAPORE 579757 Tel No: 1800-5529999





T/20191101/2031

1 of 3 Report No. T/20191101/2031

REPORT	OF A TRAFFI	C ACCIDENT			
Date/Time Report Made: 01/11/2019 10:23			Vide Report No.:	Station Diary No.: 29	
Informa	ant's Partic	ulars		The Part of the State of the St	
KALAIV	of Informant: AANAN A/L RASEKAR	-	Address:		
ID Type / ID No.: FIN NO / G2477181X		Contact No.: Home/Office:	Mobile: 0164660291		
National MALAY			Email:		
Sex: Male	Age:	Date of Birth: 15/01/1995	Type of Informant: Driver		
Race: Indian			Language:	Institution / School Name:	
Occupat Cleaner			Driving Licence Inform	nation: Date of Expiry:	

			The second second	
Type of Accident:	Non-Injury Foreign Vehicle	Drink Drive: No	Date/Time of Accident: 01/11/2019 08:10	Type of Location: Car Park
Location: Along Road 1 BISHAN STR	EET 22 c High School			
Weather:		Road Surface:		Road Speed Limit:
				TOUG OPECG LITTLE
Clear		Dry		riodd Opeed Little
Clear Traffic Flow:		Dry Traffic Control:		Traffic Volume:

Vehicle No.	Туре	Make	Model	Color	Condition	No of Passenger
KET6876	Motorcycle				Seriously Damaged	0
PC2128Y	Bus/Coach/Mi nibus	SUNLONG	SLK6770B14 R129 DIESEL TURBO MT 29 SEATER	White		0
SLW8660D	Car	KIA	CERATO K3 1.6A	White		0





Police Station Of Origin: Bishan N.P.C 20 Bishan Street 23 SINGAPORE 579757 Tel No: 1800-5529999

2 of 3 Report No. T/20191101/2031

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

	Use of P	edestri	an Cro	ssing: NA
				5511 Ig. 14A
KALAIVAANAN A/L CHANDRASEKARAN			lo.	G2477181X
prcycle)		Cantant		0164660001
		COII	IACI IVO	. 0164660291
		Class of Driving Licence &		Class: NIL Date of Expiry: NIL
			_	
A AIII	Date Disc	harge	NIL	
INIL I	egree of	Injury	NIL	
		ID No		0504700
		ID NO.		G5917604N
Coach/Minibus)		Contact No.		81577008
		Driving Licence	e &	Class: NIL Date of Expiry: NIL
D	ate Disch	Expiry		
			NIL	
	A/L CHANDRASE prcycle) NIL Coach/Minibus)	Date Disch	A/L CHANDRASEKARAN ID Norcycle) Class Driving Licer Expire Date Discharge NIL Degree of Injury ID Norchard Class Driving Licence Expiry Date Discharge	Contact No Class of Driving Licence & Expiry Date Date Discharge NIL Degree of Injury NIL ID No. Coach/Minibus) Class of Driving Licence & Expiry Date Date Discharge NIL Class of Driving Licence & Expiry Date Date Discharge NIL

Brief Details.

On 01/11/2019 at around 0810hrs, I was informed by my supervisor that my vehicle:KET6876 had been involved in a road traffic accident. My vehicle was parked at the carpark lot of Catholic High School. The accident was caused by one vehicle:PC2128Y reversing and hit onto vehicle:SLW8660D which then hit my vehicle.

I made a check on my vehicle and saw that the rim, handle and spock were dented. I then took photographs of my vehicles before taking my leave. I wished to state that no one was injured.

I am lodging this report for insurance claims.





3 of 3

Report No. T/20191101/2031

Police Station Of Origin: Bishan N.P.C 20 Bishan Street 23 SINGAPORE 579757 Tel No: 1800-5529999

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Sketch Plan

Informant is not able to provide sketch plan

IMPORTANT: Please attach a copy of your vehicle's Insurance Certificate to this report. If you don't have the certificate with you now, please fax a copy to 65474885 stating the **report number** as reference.

Signature Of Officer Recording The Report: E /	Signature Of Informant:	
Sgt 2 KHAIRUL SYAZWAN BIN SAHAK (16)	Jake .	
Signature Of Interpreter:	Date/Time:	
Not applicable	01/11/2019 10:23	
Officer In Charge Of Case:	Classification Of Case:	
Sgt 2 SHARIFAH NOR FARIZAN BINTE SYED MOHD SAID	SINGAPORE POLICE FORCE	SN 061
Contact No.: 65476172		
Authentication Stamp	YA	
acanned with	SIG! RF	
	SIG	

CONNECTS

566 Woodlands Road (Mandai Estate) Singapore 728697 Tel: (65) 9850-9666 Email: Connect3winnie@gmail.com

Roc: 53360061L GST: 53360061L

QT19/KET6876/TPC-594

QUOTATION

China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte Ltd	
3 Anson Rd #15-02	
Springleaf Tower	
Singapore 079909	

Dear Sir

Cost of Repair to Vehicle KET6876

With reference to the above-mentioned, we are pleased to quote as follows:-

No.	DESCRIPTION	QTY	U/PRICE (S\$)	AMOUNT (S\$)
1.	Front fender / (VI	1	138.00	138.00
2.	Front fender LH & RH bracket 🗴 ////	2	5.50	11.00
3.	Rotor 3 × MM	1	403.90	403.90
4.	Caliper × MM	1	210.70	210.70
5.	Brake disk ? X MM	1	65.80	65.80
6.	Side fairing / cowling 🗶 MM	1	62.80	62.80
7.	Rearset / footpeg RH/ JR	1	68.00	68.00
8.	Lower fairing × NN	1	58.60	58.60
9.	Brake pedal / BT	1	21.30	21.30
10.	Front rim / (M)	1	419.70	419.70
11.	Rim valve / n/C	1	5.00	5.00
12.	Rearset pedal rubber RH X MN	1	5,40	5.40
13.	Front RH shock absorber (fok) ? (L	ocal (spair)	MC 492.00	492.00
14.	Front wheel axle	1	49.20	49.20
15.	Stickers / n/K	1	40.00	40.00
				892

-10% 801-80

			SUB-TOTAL	S\$2,856.40
19.	Spray painting	1	200.00	200.00
18.	Labour charges	1	500.00	500.00
17.	Check alignment for wheels / n/C	1	40.00	40.00
16.	Bolts, nuts, tubes & hose etc / //	1	65.00	65.00

Price before 7% gst

Steve (LKK) WHL Phill 4/11/19, 12-19/2

L-599

Winnie Chai

Thank you

Yours faithfully,

HP: 9850-9666

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- · Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:

P-802-80

11-50

L-500 1352.80

L/5-1082-24

= 1100

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report)

Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj Rpt	Adj	Submitted	Ins Auth'ed	Status		
Main	05 Nov 2019		04 Nov 2019 15:39 Edit Adj Rpt	S\$1,100.00 Edit Estimates	4 12000	,100.00 ew Rpt		Pending for Sur Report Cancel Case		Survey
	Main	R	eference	Claim D	etails		Documents]	Show All
CLAIM S	UBFOLDER DE	TAILS				[Created	by insurer]			
Insured:	0, Co. Re	g. No.: 0								
Main Claimant:	LONGLIM	PTE LTD, Co.	Reg. No.: 20110999	95N						
Vehicle Re No.:	KET687	6876			f Loss:		9 07:00 - :59 rom LTA Reg Date	(Man Yr)	1	
Claim Typ	e: TP / SNN	NM19D205160C02		Policy Note	Cover lo.:	DMB1SN17	455219033			
Vehicle Re No. (Insured):	PC2128Y POICY NO. (Claimant): DMB1SN1745521903									
				Exces	1	S\$0.00				
Repairer:	Connect3	(woodlands) (H	Q) 566 Woodlands	Road, 728697 Wo	dlands	- Tel:				
Handling Insurer:	China Tai	ping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. L	.td. (HQ) - Tel: 63	89 6111	[Handled	by Chong Boon	Sen]		
Claimant's Insurer:	China Tai	ping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. L	.td. (HQ) - Tel: 63	89 6111	Q				
Adjuster:	LKK Auto	Consultants Pte	Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 62	256-3561 [Hand	ed by C	HEN TSUE Y	(EE] [Final R	pt due 1	13/11/2	019]
ASSOCIA	TED MAIL RE	CEIVED					Viev	v All	Compose	Case Mail
There are	no mail for this	case.								
ALL ASS	OCIATED TAS	KS⊟				View All S	Search Tasks Cr	eate New	Task	Complete
Due Da		Type Task	Group Subject	ct Handler	Assign		Completed On	Crea	ated On	Done

Page 1 of 3 Merimen e-Claims

Claim Documents

*KET6876 (SNM19D205160C02)
[PC2128Y]
TP
LONGLIM PTE LTD
Nov 1 2019 7:00AM [0] Connect3 (woodlands)

Ass	essment Reports		1 per	page 🔻	V
No	Finalized On	National Assessment Centre Services (Bukit Merah)		Thumbnail	
1	04/11/19 13:04	Accident Statement	0	Load HTM	
Pho	tos/Images		3 per	page 🔽	V
No	Finalized On	National Assessment Centre Services (Bukit Merah)		Thumbnail	
1	04/11/19 10:06	Accident Photo [Linked Accident Report Documents]	0	Load JPG	V
2	04/11/19 10:06	Accident Photo [Linked Accident Report Documents]	0	Load JPG	V
3	04/11/19 10:06	Accident Photo [Linked Accident Report Documents]	0	Load JPG	V
4	04/11/19 10:06	Accident Photo [Linked Accident Report Documents]	0	Load JPG	V
5	04/11/19 10:06	Accident Photo [Linked Accident Report Documents]	0	Load JPG	V
6	04/11/19 10:06	Accident Photo [Linked Accident Report Documents]	0	Load JPG	V
7	04/11/19 10:06	Accident Photo [Linked Accident Report Documents]	6	Load JPG	V
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	13/11/19 09:26	General View	0	Load JPG	V
2	13/11/19 09:26	General View	0	Load JPG	V
3	13/11/19 09:26	General View	0	Load JPG	V
4	13/11/19 09:26	General View	0	Load JPG	V
5	13/11/19 09:26	General View	0	Load JPG	V
6	13/11/19 09:26	General View	0	Load JPG	V
7	13/11/19 09:26	General View	0	Load JPG	V
8	13/11/19 09:26	General View	0	Load JPG	V
9	13/11/19 09:26	General View	0	Load JPG	V
10	13/11/19 09:26	General View	0	Load JPG	V
11	13/11/19 09:26	General View	0	Load JPG	V
12	13/11/19 09:26	General View	0	Load JPG	V
13	13/11/19 09:26	General View	0	Load JPG	V
14	13/11/19 09:26	General View	0	Load JPG	V
15	13/11/19 09:26	General View	0	Load JPG	V
16	13/11/19 09:26	General View	0	Load JPG	V
17	13/11/19 09:26	General View	0	Load JPG	V
18	13/11/19 09:26	General View	0	Load JPG	V
19	13/11/19 09:26	General View	0	Load JPG	V
20	13/11/19 09:26	General View	0	Load JPG	V
21	13/11/19 09:26	General View	0	Load JPG	V
22	13/11/19 09:26	General View	0	Load JPG	V
23	13/11/19 09:26	General View	0	Load JPG	V
24	13/11/19 09:26	General View	0	Load JPG	V
25	13/11/19 09:26	General View	0	Load JPG	V
26	13/11/19 09:26	General View	0	Load JPG	V
27	13/11/19 09:26	General View	0	Load JPG	V
28	13/11/19 09:26	General View	0	Load JPG	V
29	13/11/19 09:26	General View	0	Load JPG	V

Ass	sessment Reports		1 per p	page 🗸	~
No	Finalized On	National Assessment Centre Services (Bukit Merah)		Thumbnail	Prin
30	13/11/19 09:26	General View	0	Load JPG	V
31	13/11/19 09:26	General View	0	Load JPG	M
32	13/11/19 09:26	General View	0	Load JPG	V
33	13/11/19 09:26	General View	0	Load JPG	V
34	13/11/19 09:26	General View	0	Load JPG	V
35	13/11/19 09:26	General View	0	Load JPG	V
36	13/11/19 09:26	General View	0	Load JPG	V
37	13/11/19 09:26	General View	0	Load JPG	V
38	13/11/19 09:26	General View	0	Load JPG	V
39	13/11/19 09:26	General View	0	Load JPG	V
40	13/11/19 09:26	General View	0	Load JPG	V
41	13/11/19 09:26	General View	0	Load JPG	V
42	13/11/19 09:26	Odometer Reading	0	Load JPG	V
43	13/11/19 09:26	General View	0	Load JPG	V
44	13/11/19 09:26	General View	0	Load JPG	N N
740	TOTAL STATE OF THE	New Control of the Co	8	100000000000000000000000000000000000000	<u>N</u>
45	13/11/19 09:26	General View		Load JPG	_
46	13/11/19 09:26	General View	0	Load JPG	
47	13/11/19 09:26	General View	0	Load JPG	V
48	13/11/19 09:26	Chassis Number	0	Load JPG	\mathbf{Z}
49	13/11/19 09:27	After Repair Photo	0	Load JPG	V
50	13/11/19 09:27	After Repair Photo	0	Load JPG	V
51	13/11/19 09:27	After Repair Photo	0	Load JPG	V
52	13/11/19 09:27	After Repair Photo	0	Load JPG	V
53	13/11/19 09:27	After Repair Photo	0	Load JPG	V
54	13/11/19 09:27	After Repair Photo	0	Load JPG	V
55	13/11/19 09:27	After Repair Photo	0	Load JPG	V
56	13/11/19 09:27	Accident Scene Photo	0	Load JPG	V
57	13/11/19 09:27	Accident Scene Photo	0	Load JPG	V
58	13/11/19 09:27	Accident Scene Photo	0	Load JPG	V
59	13/11/19 09:27	Accident Scene Photo	0	Load JPG	V
50	13/11/19 09:27	Accident Scene Photo	0	Load JPG	V
51	13/11/19 09:28	Accident Scene Photo	0	Load JPG	2
52	13/11/19 09:28	Accident Scene Photo	0	Load JPG	V
53	13/11/19 09:28	Accident Scene Photo	0	Load JPG	V
54	13/11/19 09:28	Accident Scene Photo	0	F1000000000000000000000000000000000000	_
55	13/11/19 09:28	Accident Scene Photo		Load JPG	
,,,	15/11/15 05.26	Accident Scene Prioto	0	Load JPG	₹
Doc	cumentation		1 per p	page V	V
Vo	Finalized On	National Assessment Centre Services (Bukit Merah)		Thumbnail	-
	04/11/19 10:08	Accident Sketch Plan	0	Load JPG	V
		[Linked Accident Report Documents] Accident Sketch Plan			
2	04/11/19 10:08	[Linked Accident Report Documents]	0	Load JPG	₩.
3	04/11/19 10:08	POLICE REPORT [Linked Accident Report Documents]	0	Load JPG	V
	04/11/10 10:00	POLICE REPORT			-
1	04/11/19 10:08	[Linked Accident Report Documents]	0	Load JPG	V
5	04/11/19 10:08	POLICE REPORT [Linked Accident Report Documents]	0	Load JPG	$\mathbf{\nabla}$
5	04/11/19 10:08	POLICE REPORT	0	Load Inc	
- 10	- 1/ **/ *3 10:00	[Linked Accident Report Documents]	e	Load JPG	\mathbf{Z}

Linked Accident Report Documents

View in B				View in Brows	wser 🗸	
Assessment Reports			1 per page			
No	Finalized On	National Assessment Centre Services (Bukit Merah)		Thumbnail	Print	
1	04/11/19 13:04	Accident Statement	0	Load HTM		
Pho	tos/Images		3 per p	page 💟	V	
No	Finalized On	National Assessment Centre Services (Bukit Merah)		Thumbnail	Print	

Page 3 of 3 Merimen e-Claims

Ass	essment Reports		1 per i	page 🗸	$\overline{\mathbf{V}}$
No	Finalized On	National Assessment Centre Services (Bukit Merah)		Thumbnail	Print
1	04/11/19 10:06	Accident Photo	0	Load JPG	☑
2	04/11/19 10:06	Accident Photo	0	Load JPG	V
3	04/11/19 10:06	Accident Photo	0	Load JPG	V
4	04/11/19 10:06	Accident Photo	0	Load JPG	☑
5	04/11/19 10:06	Accident Photo	0	Load JPG	V
6	04/11/19 10:06	Accident Photo	0	Load JPG	V
7	04/11/19 10:06	Accident Photo	0	Load JPG	V
Doc	umentation		1 per	page 🔻	\mathbf{Z}
No	Finalized On	National Assessment Centre Services (Bukit Merah)		Thumbnail	Print
1	04/11/19 10:08	Accident Sketch Plan	0	Load JPG	$\overline{\mathbf{V}}$
2	04/11/19 10:08	Accident Sketch Plan	0	Load JPG	V
3	04/11/19 10:08	POLICE REPORT	0	Load JPG	V
4	04/11/19 10:08	POLICE REPORT	0	Load JPG	V
5	04/11/19 10:08	POLICE REPORT	0	Load JPG	V
6	04/11/19 10:08	POLICE REPORT	0	Load JPG	V

Documents Checklist

DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST	Reset	Save	Print
There are no document checklists configured.			
Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)			
			^
			~
Show Remarks To: Handling Insurer Note: Remarks are private unless you show it to other parties.			

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg.No:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CS/CTI19019404/EQF3E2

Date:

19/11/2019

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer: (Singapase) Pto Ltd

(Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

Policy No:

DMB1SN17455219033

Claimant Vehicle No :

KET6876

Insured Vehicle No :

PC2128Y

Date of Loss:

01/11/2019

Nature of Claim: TP

Claim No:

SNM19D205160C02

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

KET6876

Make & Model:

BENELLI RFS150I SE, 150cc 07/10/2019 (Man. Year: 2019) Engine No: Chassis No: BJ157MJ3A95014581

Reg. Date: Colour:

Blue 150 cc Odometer:

ZBNL26005KBA66588 3297 km

Engine Capacity:

Market Value/New Car

N/A

Price: Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Engine Modification:

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable):

Pre-accident Condition:

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable): CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size:

70/90-17

Rear Tyre Size:

No

120/70-17

Front Left Side:

Vee Rubber 5 mm

Rear Left Side:

Vee Rubber 5 mm

Front Right Side:

0 mm

Rear Right Side:

0 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIM	S	Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts		2,051.40	822.80	1,228.60	59.89
Miscellaneous Iten	ns	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour		805.00	550.00	255.00	31.68
Paintwork Labour		0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing		0.00	0.00	0.00	
	Calculated Gross Total (S\$)	2,856.40	1,372.80	1,483.60	51.94
	Approved Total (Overridden) (S\$)		1,100.00		
	(S\$)	2,856.40	1,100.00	1,756.40	61.49
	+ GST 7.00/7.00% (S\$)	199.95	77.00	122.95	61.49
	Nett Amount (S\$)	3,056.35	1,177.00	1,879.35	61.49

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

04/11/2019

Date Inspected:

04/11/2019 Inspected At:

Connect3 (woodlands) (HQ) 566 Woodlands Road

Singapore 728697

Estimated Period of Repair:

3.0 days

Adjuster: CHEN TSUE YEE Manager: SHIAU CHAN

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

Page 3 of 4

REPAIR DETAILS

Referen	ce	
Part Source	:	(Last Synchronised: 19 Nov 2019)
Parts:	N/A	BENELLI RFS150I SE 150cc (Model not available in database)
Labour:	Repairer's	(Price-denominated Standard List)
Print Code:	(Unsubmitted,	no print-code for KET6876)
Validity:		es are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages, running page he END OF ESTIMATES marker on the last estimate page
Further Info	: Items/values n	ot in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk *.

Recommended Parts

No.	Qty	Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1	1		*FRONT FENDER	Cut	138.00 F	*138.00 FL
2	2		*FRONT FENDER LH & RH BRACKET	Not Necessary	11.00 F	*-FL
3	1		*ROTOR	Not Necessary	403.90 F	*-FL
4	1		*CALIPER	Not Necessary	210.70 F	*-FL
5	1		*BRAKE DISK	Not Necessary	65.80 F	*-FL
6	1		*SIDE FAIRING/COWLING	Not Necessary	62.80 F	*-FL
7	1		*REARSET/FOOTPEG RH	Broken	68.00 F	*68.00 FL
8	1		*LOWER FAIRING	Not Necessary	58.60 F	*-FL
9	1		*BRAKE PEDAL	Bent	21.30 F	*21.30 FL
10	1		*FRONT RIM	Cut	419.70 F	*419.70 FL
11	1		*RIM VALVE	Necessary	5.00 F	*5.00 FL
12	1		*REARSET PEDAL RUBBER RH	Not Necessary	5.40 F	*-FL
13	1		*FRONT RH SHOCK ABSORBER (FORK) (LOCAL REPAIR)	Necessary	492.00 FS	*200.00 FS
14	1		*FRONT WHEEL AXLE	Not Necessary	49.20 F	*-FL
15	1		*STICKERS	Necessary	40.00 F	*40.00 FL
F=Fra	anchise	part. S=S	SpcNett. L=ListItemDisc.	O - T 1 (OA)	0.054.40	000.00
			- List Item Discount on L Item	Sub Total (S\$) as 0.00/10.00% (S\$)		892.00 69.20
				Total Parts (S\$)	2,051.40	822.80

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

Adjuster Report Page 4 of 4

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
Lab	our Items			
1	BOLTS, NUTS, TUBES & HOSE ETC	New	65.00	20.00
2	CHECK ALIGNMENT FOR WHEELS	New	40.00	30.00
3	LABOUR CHARGES	New	500.00	300.00
4	SPRAY PAINTING	New	200.00	200.00
		Gross Labour Cost (S\$)	805.00	550.00
	Report wa	s unsubmitted during this print-out.		

< END OF ESTIMATES >